
Product Application : Factory | Warehouse

G A R D L E R

80 CRI

71W, 84W, 100W, 131W, 148WADLARD

Black O90 O120IP 20
O60

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

Pendant mount - down light luminaire

Luminaire housing made out of die cast aluminium, powder coated

Best in class LED with high levels of efficiency and colour rendering

Efficient electronics mounted in isolated driver compartment with connectors

Better efficiency lens for lesser transmission loss

Good efficiency aluminium passive heat sink

High quality reflector silver anodized aluminium

High quality - eye bold or anchor fastener based suspension
O O OBeam angle : 60 , 90  & 120

Finished colour : Black
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Light Source

Power Consumption 

Color Temperature

Lumens

Driver

Input voltage range

Output voltage

Output Current

Power Factor

THD

: COB - Chip on Board

: 71w, 84w, 100w, 131w, 148w

: 6500 K

: 8900 lm

: 10070 lm

: 11535 lm

: 13840 lm

: 15005 lm

: Constant current AC - DC

: 220 - 240 V

: 33V - 37V DC

: 1900 mA | 2200 mA | 2600 mA | 

  3300 mA | 3700 mA

: >0.98

: <15%
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